
. 
 

 
 

Saturday Sessions 2024-2025 
Bus Schedule 

November 9th, December 14th, January 11th, March 8th, May 10th 
 

PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 10 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED STOP TIME 
 

Middletown – Bus #1 
• West Lake Dr. & Smith St. – 8:45am 
• West Lake Dr. & Forrest Glen Circle – 8:47am 
• West Lake Dr. & Town Colony Dr. – 8:49am 
• East St. & Town Colony Dr. – 8:52am 
• East St. & Sbona Dr. – 8:54am 
• Congdon St. & Nejako Dr. – 9:00am 
• Spencer Elementary School (207 Westfield St.) – 9:05am 
• Stoneycrest Dr. (do the loop in order to turn around) – 9:09am 
• Pearl St. & Spring St. – 9:18am 
• Main St. & Grand St. – 9:22am 
• Pearl St. & Liberty St. – 9:24am 
• Church St. & Hubbard St. – 9:28am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 9:30am 

 
Middletown – Bus #2 

• Bartholomew Rd. & Summer Hill Rd. – 8:30am  
• Barthalomew Rd. & Reservoir Rd. – 8:34am 
• Bow Lane & Fairchild Rd. – 8:37am 
• Silver St. & McKenzie St. – 8:43am 
• Walnut St. & Maplewood Terrace – 8:48am 
• Farm Hill Rd. & Russell St. – 8:58am 
• Randolph Rd. & Brown St. – 9:05am 
• Long Lane Rd.& Daddario Rd. – 9:12am 
• West St. & Rodgers Rd. – 9:15am 
• Big Lots/Petco (820 Washington St.) – 9:22am 
• Drop off – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 9:30am 

 
End of Day 

• Pick up – Exley Science Center – 265 Church St., Middletown, CT – 12:30pm 
• Busses will drop off in reverse order. 

 


